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MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
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Overview
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Price
103.60 CZK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

©  -0.58%(-0.60)

CZ0008040318
MONET

Prague Stock Exchange

CzK
Financial
Stock
2,110 EUR
PX INDEX

103.40 CZK (250)
103.60 CZK (6,024)
104.20 CZK
104.40 CZK
103.40 CZK
104.20 CZK
104.037746 CZK
96,970
10,088,540.20
109

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbo long/short

Recent research

5Y

# products

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

rrrrr
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008040318-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0008040318&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c085479f7846644240ccd1759f6bf386175e3377ed1c7d36927401b92d94974&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4954b7786967aaae7&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=585a8cd5afa6db27d913c0c9b6aed817d5f05e6b0961d4606e5138a77c01d00c&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7336401e785316ddd&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d03fbf7d7a16a43bf3948f6bf4bbad2412a35289386b6604476c49d3d3140072&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0d1ca4ab479e422e&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3bf4d635aa874ab8c8b9894cb3800c44196af2bdc60b00773ec1c05344ed8e&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=baedf76897bbaa3ca&time=1720783600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142ca4c3380ad2678dc60f800af24c8bc5658157e3ba080e976d12ef333e2a41&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3226d57d75666c4c1&time=1720783600&tool=RSC

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Details

2024/07/11 13:10:36

Price
103.60 CZK

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.58% (-0.60)

ISIN CZ0008040318
Symbol MONET
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,110 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.40 CZK (250)
Ask (Ask size) 103.60 CZK (6,024)
Open 104.20 CZK
High 104.40 CZK
Low 103.40 CZK
Close (prev. day) 104.20 CZK
VWAP 104.037746 CZK
Volume (pcs) 96,970
Trading volume 10,088,540.20
Number of trades 109
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +9.57% +31.07% +22.59%
Perf (abs.) +9.10 +24.70 +19.20
Beta 0.72 0.77 0.60
Volatility 17.18 15.76 18.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Product type
Turbo long/short

103.65 CZK (233,256)
99.70 CZK (558,959)
99.78 CZK (440,051)
93.46 CZK (377,216)

104.60 CZK (2024/04/12)

92.90 CZK (2024/01/02)

104.60 CZK (2024/04/12)

79.50 CZK (2023/07/11)

Erste Group related products on underlying

All listings for MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Exchange [£]
Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

# products

6

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 12:25 4.00 EUR  0.00 )
07/11
2024/ 13:10 103.60 CZK 10.09 109
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008040318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032825

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
0517

2024/
07/11

08:19

16:20

08:12

19:10

08:19

4.05 EUR

82.45 CZK

4.04 EUR

4.15USD

4.035 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161227786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160913028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184546177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161032826

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MONETA Money Bank, a.s. engages in the provision of financial products and services. It
operates through the following segments: Commercial, Retail, and Treasury and Other. The
Commercial segment includes individually and portfolio managed commercial loans, finance
leases. The Retail segment is composed of consumer loans, mortgages, and auto financing,
which include finance leases. The Other and Treasury segment focuses mainly in
investment banking and equity investments and other areas that are not included in the
other segments. The company was founded on June 9, 1998 and is headquartered in
Prague, Czech Repubilic.

P4 MONETA 5

Contact Details
MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.

BB Centrum, Vyskocilova 1442/1b - 140 28
Prague

Telefon: +420-224-441-111

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Tomas Spurny Chairman of Managing Gabriel Eichler Chairman of Supervisory

Fax: +420-224-448-199

Board Board

E-mail: - Carl Normann  Member of Executive Miroslav Member of Supervisory
okt Committee Singer Board

PDF Downloads Jan Fricek Member of Executive Jana Vybo Member of Supervisory
Committee okova Board

Company report: MONETA MONEY Jan Novotny Member of Executive Clare Clarke Member of Supervisory

BANK A.S. ;

Committee Board

Klara Starkova Member of Executive Denis Hall Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Katerina Member of Supervisory
Jirskov Board
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Klara Escobar

Member of Supervisory
Board

Michal Member of Supervisory
Petrman Board
Zuzana Member of Supervisory
Filipova Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008040318-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008040318
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